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Eduard Mullaraj 
mullarajeduard@yahoo.com 

 
 

Studio ligjore "Mullaraj" 
Albania 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Miguel Cases 
miguel.cases@caseslacambra.com   
 

Cases & Lacambra 
Andorra 

 

Sebastian Mahr 
mahr@phh.at 

PHH Prohaska Havranek  
Austria 

 

Peter Klein 
pk@pfka.eu 

PFK 
Austria 

 

Sarah Wared 
sarah.wared@wolftheiss.com  
 

Wolf Theiss 
Austria 
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Anna Rusetskaya 
anna_rusetskaya@epap.by 

Egorov Puginsky Afanasiev 
Belarus 

 

Steven Callens 
Steven.Callens@simontbraun.eu 

Simont Braun 
Belgium 

 

Birgitta Van Itterbeek 
birgitta.vanitterbeek@gdsadvocaten.be 

GDS Advocaten 
Belgium 

 

Nina Vjestica 
nina.vjestica@dimitrijevicpartners.com  

Dimitrijević & Partners 
Bosnia Herzegovina 
(Banjaluka) 

 

Peter Petrov 
p.petrov@boyanov.com  

Boyanov & Co 
Bulgaria 

mailto:anna_rusetskaya@epap.by
mailto:nina.vjestica@dimitrijevicpartners.com
mailto:p.petrov@boyanov.com


 

Franka Baica 
Franka.Baica@ilej-partners.com 

Ilej partners in coop. with 
Karanovic  
Croatia 

 

Anastasios Antoniou 
anastasios.antoniou@amc.law  

Antoniou McCollum & Co 
Cyprus 

 

Pavla Kopeckova Prikrylova 
prikrylova@peterkapartners.cz  

Peterka& Partners 
Czech Republic 

 

Nicola Broadhurst  
nicola.broadhurst@stevens-bolton.com  
 

Stevens & Bolton  
England  

 

Richard Spink 
richard.spink@burges-salmon.com 

Burges Salmon 
England 

 

Anne Bodley 
annebodley@yahoo.com  

England academic 
England 
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Antti Säiläkivi 
antti.sailakivi@hpp.fi  

HPP Attorneys 
Finland 

 

Juha Koponen 
Juha.Koponen@borenius.com 
 

Borenius Attorneys Ltd 
Finland 

 

Nathalie Younan 
nyounan@ftpa.fr  

FTPA Avocats 
France 

 

Marion Anzinger 
m.anzinger@skwschwarz.de  

SKW Schwarz 
Germany 

 

Martin Imhof 
m.imhof@heuking.de  

Heuking Kühn Lüer Wojtek 
Germany 

mailto:antti.sailakivi@hpp.fi
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Klaus Loeber 
nyounan@ftpa.fr  

Germany in-house 
Germany 

 

Petros Sfikakis 
ps@lexpartners.gr  

Lex Partners Sfikakis and 
Associates (TBC) 
Greece 

 

József Bulcsú Fenyvesi    
jozsef.fenyvesi@oppenheimlegal.com  

Oppenheim 
Hungary 

 

Anikó Keller    
aniko.keller@szecskay.com  

Szecskay 
Hungary  

 

Helga Melkorka Ottarsdottir      
helga@logos.is  

Logos  
Iceland 

mailto:nyounan@ftpa.fr
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mailto:jozsef.fenyvesi@oppenheimlegal.com
mailto:aniko.keller@szecskay.com
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Máire Cunningham     
m.cunningham@beauchamps.ie  

Beauchamps  
Ireland 

 

Hanan O Aviv     
havivh@hfn.co.il  

Herzog Fox & Neeman  
Israel 

 

Andrea Puccio      
puccio@pucciopenalisti.it  

Puccio – Penalisti Associati 
Italy 

 

Marco di Toro      
mditoro@mdtstudiolegale.it    

MDT Studio Legale 
Italy 

 

Alessia Oddone     
AOddone@castaldipartners.com    

CastaldiPartners  
Italy 
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Simon Murphy      
smurphy@jrapom.ie    

JRAP o’Meara  
Ireland 

 

Gints Vilgerts 
gints.vilgerts@vilgerts.com  

VILGERTS 
Latvia 

 

Tomas Bagdanskis      
tomas.bagdanskis@ilaw.legal   

iLAW Professional Law 
Partnership  
Lithuania 

 

Linda Funck    
lindafunck@elvingerhoss.lu  

Elvinger Hoss Prussen 
Luxembourg 

 

Sharon Pace Gouder        
spgouder@zammitpace.com.mt  

Zammit Pace Advocates 
Malta 

 

Marija Stojanović       
marija.stojanovic@karanovicpartners.com  

Karanovic Nikolic  
Montenegro 
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Maurits de Haan        
m.g.de.haan@houthoff.com  

Houthoff  
Netherlands 

 

Dimitar Panchevski     
dimitarp@t.mk  

Panchevski Law Office 
North Macedonia 

 

Marek Puwalski  
mpuwalski@puwalski.pl  

Puwalsi and Partners 
Poland 

 

Tomasz Cyrol 
t.cyrol@cyrol.pl 

Kancelaria adwokacja 
Tomasz Cyrol 
Poland 

 

Tomás Pessanha     
tomas.pessanha@garrigues.com   

Garrigues 
Portugal 

 

Maria Ostashenko   
mostashenko@alrud.com  

Alrud Law Firm 
Russia 

 

mailto:m.g.de.haan@houthoff.com
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Jelena Gazivoda     
jelena.gazivoda@jpm.rs     

Janković Popović Mitić 
(JPM) 
Serbia 

 
 

Patricia Gannon  
patricia@gannonadvisory.com  

Gannon Advisory 
Serbia 
 
 
 

 

Gabriela Kubicova        
gabi.kubicova@gmail.com 

Law & Translations sro. 
Slovakia 

 

 

Martin Provazník   
martin.provaznik@bpv-bp.com    

bpv BRAUN PARTNERS 
Slovakia 

 

Andraz Jadek  
andraz.jadek@jadek-pensa.si 

Jadek & Pensa 
Slovenia 

 

Alex Llevat        
a.llevat@rocajunyent.com 

Roca Junyent 
Spain 

mailto:jelena.gazivoda@jpm.rs
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Fernando Gragera Contador 
fgragera@pla-spain.com  

Procurator Litigation 
Advisors 
Spain 

 

Therese Strömshed  
therese.stromshed@msa.se  

Mannheimer Swartling 
Advokatbyrå AB 
Sweden 

 

Emma Dansbo      
emma.dansbo@cirio.se  

Cirio 
Sweden 

 

Gozde Kaya  
gkaya@yavuz-uyanik.av.tr 

Yavuz&Uyanik Law Firm 
Turkey 

 

Derya Durlu Gürzumar  
deryadurlu@gmail.com  

 
Turkey 

 

Olexander Droug        
ODroug@sk.ua 

Sayenko Kharenko 
Ukraine 
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